
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:3(多巴-贵德/Duoba-Guide)

距离/Distance:140Km

速度/Average :41.741Km/h

2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.19

关门/Time Limit: 4:01:29

7/16 10:00

Report created 2019/7/16 14:54:18 1/4

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 22 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael DMP 3:21:14 -10/-- --

2 55 10007744624 PACIONI Luca NSK -- -6/-- --

3 211 10009340878 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD -- -4/-- --

4 197 10003034464 QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian NLC -- -- --

5 184 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS -- -- --

6 101 10002832077 TACIAK Mateusz VOS -- -- --

7 196 10003206741 KREDER Michel NLC -- -- --

8 44 10014059223 FERREIRA Tiago Carneiro José W52 -- -- --

9 187 10008147576 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS -- -- --

10 24 10009646733 LEVEAU Jérémy DMP -- -- --

11 207 10007996723 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul GCB -- -- --

12 62 10004405501 GATE Aaron EVO -- -- --

13 133 10011048684 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik MPC -- -- --

14 141 10001457307 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED -- -- --

15 124 10009405748 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo IPC -- -- --

16 97 10054862372 SANTORO Antonio MTA -- -- --

17 151 10007864155 DEBESAY Mekseb BAI -- -- --

18 53 10011235008 FORTUNATO Lorenzo NSK -- -- --

19 87 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian TSC -- -- --

20 206 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey GCB -- -- --

21 216 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD -- -- --

22 25 10010164974 ROCHAS Rémy DMP -- -- --

23 146 10007164644 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED -- -- --

24 192 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr NLC -- -- --

25 6 10007527786 TONELLI Alessandro BRD -- -- --

26 77 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC -- -- --

27 57 10013581394 RAGGIO Luca NSK -- -- --

28 71 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC -- -- --

29 144 10005634973 CHALAPUD GOMEZ Robinson Eduardo MED -- -- --

30 123 10007422504 TORRES MUIÑO Pablo IPC -- -- --

31 215 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- --

32 167 10008088467 ORAM James MBE -- -- --

33 163 10035424178 CHAVES RUBIO Brayan MBE -- -- --

34 136 10014412968 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes MPC -- -- --

35 214 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- --

36 5 10007260331 SENNI Manuel BRD -- -- --

37 45 10007517682 SILVA Ricardo Soares Joaquim W52 -- -- --

38 142 10007633981 MONTOYA GIRALDO Cristhian MED -- -- --

39 83 10006363685 DYBALL Benjamin TSC -- -- --

40 147 10009764648 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED -- -- --

41 113 10006915979 SAYAR Mustafa SBB -- -- --

42 152 10011027769 WELDU Hafetab BAI -- -- --

43 212 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD -- -- --

44 166 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun MBE -- -- --

45 143 10003274439 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres MED -- -- --

46 111 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet SBB 3:22:24 -- +1:10

47 46 10006878900 REIS Ferreira Rafael W52 -- -- --

48 74 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman MCC -- -- --

49 91 10007855667 GAFFURINI Nicola MTA -- -- --

50 132 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund MPC -- -- --

51 43 10010714238 CAMPOS Joaquim Brito Francisco W52 -- -- --

52 54 10011972309 MARENGO Umberto NSK -- -- --
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53 162 10051374214 *NAZAERBIEKE Bieken MBE -- -- --

54 21 10002926552 FINETTO Mauro DMP -- -- --

55 36 10008687342 NISHIMURA Hiroki NIP -- -- --

56 92 10014572717 DE JONG Jeen MTA -- -- --

57 65 10014490164 FEELEY Daire EVO -- -- --

58 26 10004589801 SISKEVICIUS Evaldas DMP -- -- --

59 85 10007520413 VOGT Mario TSC -- -- --

60 157 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne BAI -- -- --

61 47 10005444512 LIMA DA FONTE André Lima Fonte César W52 -- -- --

62 11 10005827559 VILELA Augusto Afonso Ricardo BBH -- -- --

63 84 10050937512 EWART Jesse TSC -- -- --

64 86 10011137907 CULEY Marcus TSC -- -- --

65 31 10035520976 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario NIP -- -- --

66 145 10005878079 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso MED -- -- --

67 14 10010980279 MATOS Miguel Bico Alves De Nuno BBH 3:22:29 -- +1:15

68 64 10009524976 WHITEHOUSE Daniel EVO 3:23:23 -2/-- +2:09

69 15 10009403526 ROBREDO CRESPO Alvaro BBH 3:29:57 -- +8:43

70 126 10014489356 HUDRY Florian IPC -- -- --

71 155 10006675806 HOLLER Nikodemus BAI -- -- --

72 1 10009505475 ALBANESE Vincenzo BRD -- -- --

73 4 10011133863 ROMANO Francesco BRD -- -- --

74 41 10009845682 SANCHEZ REBOLLIDO Angel Lorenzo W52 -- -- --

75 125 10054790735 CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne IPC -- -- --

76 3 10010084344 MARONESE Marco BRD -- -- --

77 164 10023485296 *HAO Ran MBE 3:31:07 -- +9:53

78 174 10009173352 *GU Bingcheng MSS -- -- --

79 202 10083867291 *PENG Xin GCB 3:31:12 -- +9:58

80 96 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert MTA 3:31:15 -- +10:01

81 217 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD -- -3/-- --

82 81 10014384373 *AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC -- -- --

83 104 10003391748 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester VOS 3:31:17 -- +10:03

84 95 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex MTA 3:31:22 -- +10:08

85 16 10009499112 GIBSON Matthew BBH 3:31:25 -- +10:11

86 56 10008131513 ROSA Massimo NSK -- -- --

87 204 10009394634 MAMYKIN Matvey GCB -- -- --

88 117 10009822242 TIRYAKI Oguzhan SBB 3:33:33 -- +12:19

89 191 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios NLC -- -- --

90 172 10050282659 *DENG Penghai MSS -- -- --

91 76 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC -- -- --

92 32 10008924384 CIMA Damiano NIP -- -- --

93 177 10061021468 *WANG Lizhen MSS -- -- --

94 131 10014547758 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand MPC -- -- --

95 135 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC -- -- --

96 121 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris IPC -- -- --

97 183 10023487219 *YU Ze XDS -- -- --

98 13 10010999780 LOPEZ PARADA Daniel BBH -- -- --

99 116 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammed SBB -- -- --

100 42 10010675236 MAGALHÃES Daniel Silva Jorge W52 -- -- --

101 66 10011137806 MONK Cyrus EVO -- -1/-- --

102 194 10062644705 *BAI Lijun NLC -- -- --

103 165 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui MBE -- -- --

104 112 10009197301 BALKAN Onur SBB -- -- --
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105 33 10009974715 CIMA Imerio NIP -- -- --

106 52 10008896601 FONZI Giuseppe NSK -- -- --

107 34 10005480783 ITO Masakazu NIP -- -- --

108 72 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC -- -- --

109 185 10005853730 KULYK Andrii XDS -- -- --

110 115 10009267524 AKDILEK Ahmet SBB -- -- --

111 154 10007754324 WOLF Justin BAI -- -- --

112 161 10009438989 *NIU Yikui MBE -- -- --

113 93 10012479840 KLEIMAN Wim MTA 3:37:28 -- +16:14

114 186 10086307146 *HUANG Wenbo XDS -- -- --

115 75 10007898309 SHUMOV Nikolai MCC -- -- --

116 176 10062996733 *ZHU Yi MSS -- -- --

117 195 10085861653 *YOU Liming NLC -- -- --

118 12 10015391153 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel BBH -- -- --

119 182 10062006727 *YIN Xiaolei XDS -- -- --

120 173 10062644095 *LI Jinsong MSS -- -- --

121 201 10051479193 *LI Bo GCB -- -- --

122 175 10062609743 *YAO Chengwei MSS -- -- --

123 205 10002832279 TRUSOV Nikolay GCB -- -- --

124 114 10008683100 SAMLI Feritcan SBB -- -- --

125 134 10016211411 FORSSELL Hugo MPC -- -- --

126 23 10006801296 JONES Brenton DMP -- -- --

127 153 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas BAI -- -- --

128 35 10005480985 YOSHIDA Hayato NIP -- -- --

129 156 10009348659 BICHLMANN Daniel BAI -- -- --

130 102 10002858046 KOMAR Mateusz VOS -- -- --

131 63 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke EVO -- -- --

132 106 10007951859 GRABIS Mateusz VOS -- -- --

133 105 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian VOS -- -- --

134 51 10009974816 BEVILACQUA Simone NSK -- -- --

135 213 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas TYD -- -- --

136 193 10008759181 *QIAO Feng NLC -- -- --

137 67 10006064908 KONING Peter EVO -- -- --

138 82 10009147282 *ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TSC -- -- --

139 122 10002879062 SARAMOTINS Aleksejs IPC -- -- --

140 137 10006058743 EEFTING Roy MPC 3:44:00 -- +22:46

141 73 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC -- -- --

142 94 10008113224 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas MTA -- -- --

143 2 10005503217 GUARDINI Andrea BRD -- -- --

144 103 10014694167 PARMA Krzysztof VOS 3:49:01 -- +27:47

145 203 10062078162 *LI Luhao GCB -- -- --

146 61 10006255571 WIPPERT Wouter EVO 3:50:02 -- +28:48

147 171 10050281851 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS 3:55:30 -- +34:16
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出发人数/Started: 147

排名人数/Ranked: 147

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 0

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 0

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

参赛人数/Entrants: 147

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee

第3赛段后/After Stage 3

距离/Distance:299Km
速度/Average :44.655Km/h

2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.20

7/16 10:00

Report created 2019/7/16 14:54:40 1/4

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 141 10001457307 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED 6:53:37 -- -2

2 146 10007164644 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro MED -- -- --

3 142 10007633981 MONTOYA GIRALDO Cristhian MED -- -- -1

4 144 10005634973 CHALAPUD GOMEZ Robinson Eduardo MED -- -- -1

5 147 10009764648 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro MED -- -- -1

6 145 10005878079 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso MED 6:54:46 +1:09 +5

7 197 10003034464 QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian NLC 6:55:05 +1:28 -1

8 196 10003206741 KREDER Michel NLC -- -- -1

9 192 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr NLC -- -- -1

10 87 10008691382 RAILEANU Cristian TSC 6:55:51 +2:14 -5

11 83 10006363685 DYBALL Benjamin TSC -- -- -3

12 167 10008088467 ORAM James MBE 6:55:57 +2:20 -9

13 163 10035424178 CHAVES RUBIO Brayan MBE -- -- -7

14 166 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun MBE -- -- -10

15 22 10006875159 GROSU Eduard-Michael DMP 6:56:03 +2:26 -17

16 216 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD 6:56:07 +2:30 -9

17 211 10009340878 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD 6:56:09 +2:32 -20

18 133 10011048684 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik MPC -- -- -11

19 136 10014412968 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes MPC -- -- -11

20 25 10010164974 ROCHAS Rémy DMP 6:56:13 +2:36 -13

21 214 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- -14

22 212 10010985939 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD -- -- -14

23 215 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- -15

24 62 10004405501 GATE Aaron EVO 6:56:15 +2:38 -15

25 77 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC 6:56:17 +2:40 -19

26 71 10002917862 SAMOILAU Branislau MCC -- -- -19

27 24 10009646733 LEVEAU Jérémy DMP 6:56:22 +2:45 -20

28 55 10007744624 PACIONI Luca NSK 6:56:25 +2:48 -30

29 44 10014059223 FERREIRA Tiago Carneiro José W52 6:56:26 +2:49 -23

30 45 10007517682 SILVA Ricardo Soares Joaquim W52 -- -- -21

31 151 10007864155 DEBESAY Mekseb BAI 6:56:29 +2:52 -25

32 53 10011235008 FORTUNATO Lorenzo NSK 6:56:31 +2:54 -28

33 57 10013581394 RAGGIO Luca NSK -- -- -28

34 152 10011027769 WELDU Hafetab BAI 6:56:32 +2:55 -31

35 113 10006915979 SAYAR Mustafa SBB 6:56:40 +3:03 -33

36 85 10007520413 VOGT Mario TSC 6:57:01 +3:24 +23

37 86 10011137907 CULEY Marcus TSC -- -- +25

38 84 10050937512 EWART Jesse TSC -- -- +20

39 5 10007260331 SENNI Manuel BRD 6:57:05 +3:28 -36

40 6 10007527786 TONELLI Alessandro BRD -- -- -37

41 162 10051374214 *NAZAERBIEKE Bieken MBE 6:57:07 +3:30 +19

42 97 10054862372 SANTORO Antonio MTA 6:57:13 +3:36 -40

43 101 10002832077 TACIAK Mateusz VOS 6:57:16 +3:39 -45

44 132 10009795263 BRADBURY Edmund MPC 6:57:19 +3:42 +17

45 207 10007996723 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul GCB 6:57:22 +3:45 -44

46 206 10004689730 NIKOLAEV Sergey GCB -- -- -44

47 26 10004589801 SISKEVICIUS Evaldas DMP 6:57:23 +3:46 +16

48 21 10002926552 FINETTO Mauro DMP -- -- +14

49 65 10014490164 FEELEY Daire EVO 6:57:25 +3:48 +9

50 74 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman MCC 6:57:27 +3:50 +7

51 124 10009405748 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo IPC 6:57:32 +3:55 -44

52 123 10007422504 TORRES MUIÑO Pablo IPC -- -- -46
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53 43 10010714238 CAMPOS Joaquim Brito Francisco W52 6:57:36 +3:59 +5

54 46 10006878900 REIS Ferreira Rafael W52 -- -- +4

55 54 10011972309 MARENGO Umberto NSK 6:57:41 +4:04 -4

56 157 10011061418 VAN ENGELEN Adne BAI -- -- -7

57 111 10007508790 ORKEN Ahmet SBB 6:57:50 +4:13 -13

58 184 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS 6:58:04 +4:27 -41

59 187 10008147576 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS -- -- -41

60 91 10007855667 GAFFURINI Nicola MTA 6:58:23 +4:46 -21

61 92 10014572717 DE JONG Jeen MTA 6:58:38 +5:01 -33

62 36 10008687342 NISHIMURA Hiroki NIP 6:59:44 +6:07 -41

63 31 10035520976 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario NIP -- -- -41

64 11 10005827559 VILELA Augusto Afonso Ricardo BBH 7:00:35 +6:58 -48

65 143 10003274439 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres MED 7:02:31 +8:54 -69

66 47 10005444512 LIMA DA FONTE André Lima Fonte César W52 7:03:13 +9:36 -66

67 14 10010980279 MATOS Miguel Bico Alves De Nuno BBH 7:03:51 +10:14 -68

68 41 10009845682 SANCHEZ REBOLLIDO Angel Lorenzo W52 7:05:09 +11:32 +19

69 155 10006675806 HOLLER Nikodemus BAI 7:05:15 +11:38 +3

70 3 10010084344 MARONESE Marco BRD 7:05:48 +12:11 -4

71 4 10011133863 ROMANO Francesco BRD -- -- -5

72 1 10009505475 ALBANESE Vincenzo BRD -- -- -6

73 64 10009524976 WHITEHOUSE Daniel EVO 7:05:49 +12:12 -68

74 81 10014384373 *AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC 7:05:52 +12:15 +57

75 125 10054790735 CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne IPC 7:06:15 +12:38 -21

76 56 10008131513 ROSA Massimo NSK 7:06:42 +13:05 +14

77 96 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert MTA 7:07:14 +13:37 -3

78 104 10003391748 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester VOS 7:07:19 +13:42 -7

79 202 10083867291 *PENG Xin GCB 7:07:20 +13:43 -12

80 95 10015541101 MOLENAAR Alex MTA 7:07:21 +13:44 +1

81 191 10006599216 BOUGLAS Georgios NLC 7:07:24 +13:47 +74

82 194 10062644705 *BAI Lijun NLC -- -- +71

83 204 10009394634 MAMYKIN Matvey GCB 7:07:33 +13:56 -10

84 15 10009403526 ROBREDO CRESPO Alvaro BBH 7:08:08 +14:31 -29

85 165 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui MBE 7:08:16 +14:39 +66

86 161 10009438989 *NIU Yikui MBE -- -- +63

87 135 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC 7:08:28 +14:51 +59

88 66 10011137806 MONK Cyrus EVO 7:08:33 +14:56 +46

89 76 10004503915 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 7:08:36 +14:59 +43

90 42 10010675236 MAGALHÃES Daniel Silva Jorge W52 7:08:45 +15:08 +37

91 154 10007754324 WOLF Justin BAI 7:08:48 +15:11 +36

92 52 10008896601 FONZI Giuseppe NSK 7:08:50 +15:13 +28

93 112 10009197301 BALKAN Onur SBB 7:08:53 +15:16 +26

94 117 10009822242 TIRYAKI Oguzhan SBB 7:08:59 +15:22 +25

95 115 10009267524 AKDILEK Ahmet SBB 7:09:03 +15:26 +24

96 16 10009499112 GIBSON Matthew BBH 7:09:36 +15:59 -14

97 164 10023485296 *HAO Ran MBE 7:09:50 +16:13 -19

98 121 10007461708 BOGDANOVICS Maris IPC 7:09:51 +16:14 +1

99 174 10009173352 *GU Bingcheng MSS 7:10:09 +16:32 -19

100 33 10009974715 CIMA Imerio NIP 7:10:53 +17:16 -1

101 32 10008924384 CIMA Damiano NIP -- -- -4

102 34 10005480783 ITO Masakazu NIP -- -- -4

103 217 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 7:10:56 +17:19 -24

104 116 10007593868 ATALAY Muhammed SBB 7:11:03 +17:26 -3
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105 126 10014489356 HUDRY Florian IPC 7:11:44 +18:07 -33

106 13 10010999780 LOPEZ PARADA Daniel BBH -- -- -5

107 183 10023487219 *YU Ze XDS 7:11:52 +18:15 -7

108 82 10009147282 *ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TSC 7:12:05 +18:28 +92

109 134 10016211411 FORSSELL Hugo MPC 7:12:23 +18:46 +83

110 67 10006064908 KONING Peter EVO 7:12:29 +18:52 +69

111 172 10050282659 *DENG Penghai MSS 7:12:35 +18:58 -11

112 177 10061021468 *WANG Lizhen MSS -- -- -12

113 153 10008931660 CARSTENSEN Lucas BAI 7:12:43 +19:06 +59

114 156 10009348659 BICHLMANN Daniel BAI -- -- +57

115 185 10005853730 KULYK Andrii XDS 7:12:58 +19:21 -10

116 114 10008683100 SAMLI Feritcan SBB -- -- +44

117 131 10014547758 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand MPC 7:13:14 +19:37 -9

118 213 10008685322 MARINI Nicolas TYD 7:13:17 +19:40 +45

119 93 10012479840 KLEIMAN Wim MTA 7:13:27 +19:50 +36

120 102 10002858046 KOMAR Mateusz VOS 7:13:30 +19:53 +36

121 105 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian VOS -- -- +35

122 106 10007951859 GRABIS Mateusz VOS -- -- +35

123 205 10002832279 TRUSOV Nikolay GCB 7:13:36 +19:59 +31

124 72 10003243723 VORGANOV Eduard MCC 7:14:18 +20:41 -7

125 35 10005480985 YOSHIDA Hayato NIP 7:14:48 +21:11 +23

126 51 10009974816 BEVILACQUA Simone NSK 7:16:09 +22:32 +11

127 23 10006801296 JONES Brenton DMP 7:16:20 +22:43 +10

128 175 10062609743 *YAO Chengwei MSS 7:16:30 +22:53 +9

129 173 10062644095 *LI Jinsong MSS -- -- +8

130 176 10062996733 *ZHU Yi MSS -- -- +7

131 182 10062006727 *YIN Xiaolei XDS 7:17:22 +23:45 +3

132 195 10085861653 *YOU Liming NLC 7:17:28 +23:51 +3

133 12 10015391153 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel BBH 7:18:29 +24:52 --

134 63 10009139303 MUDGWAY Luke EVO 7:18:51 +25:14 -2

135 122 10002879062 SARAMOTINS Aleksejs IPC 7:19:15 +25:38 -2

136 193 10008759181 *QIAO Feng NLC 7:20:36 +26:59 -6

137 75 10007898309 SHUMOV Nikolai MCC 7:20:42 +27:05 -6

138 137 10006058743 EEFTING Roy MPC 7:21:43 +28:06 +30

139 186 10086307146 *HUANG Wenbo XDS 7:23:33 +29:56 -6

140 201 10051479193 *LI Bo GCB 7:23:35 +29:58 -6

141 94 10008113224 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas MTA 7:24:42 +31:05 +11

142 2 10005503217 GUARDINI Andrea BRD 7:26:27 +32:50 +2

143 73 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC 7:27:14 +33:37 -1

144 61 10006255571 WIPPERT Wouter EVO 7:28:05 +34:28 +35

145 103 10014694167 PARMA Krzysztof VOS 7:30:52 +37:15 +6

146 171 10050281851 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS 7:34:32 +40:55 +26

147 203 10062078162 *LI Luhao GCB 7:35:37 +42:00 --

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 4

黄衫/Yellow: No.146 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro

绿衫/Green: No.55 PACIONI Luca

圆点衫/Polka-dot: No.207 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul
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Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 4

蓝衫/Blue: No.166 *LIU Jiankun

Panel of Commissaires



2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.21

距离/Distance:140Km赛段/Stage:3(多巴-贵德/Duoba-Guide)

Report created 2019/7/16 15:01:18 1/2

位置/Position :

海拔/Elevation:

1st KOM(Cat.H)

3782m

1 207 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul 20

2 124 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo 15

3 142 MONTOYA GIRALDO Cristhian 12

4 211 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta 10

5 144 CHALAPUD GOMEZ Robinson Eduardo 8

6 187 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur 6

7 214 *SAFARZADEH Saeid 4

8 45 SILVA Ricardo Soares Joaquim 2

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 207 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul GCB 20 20

2 124 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo IPC 15 15

3 142 MONTOYA GIRALDO Cristhian MED 12 12

4 211 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD 10 10

5 144 CHALAPUD GOMEZ Robinson Eduardo MED 8 8

6 187 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS 6 6

7 214 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 4 4

8 45 SILVA Ricardo Soares Joaquim W52 2 2



2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.21

距离/Distance:140Km赛段/Stage:3(多巴-贵德/Duoba-Guide)

Report created 2019/7/16 15:01:18 2/2

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 58.50km

1 217 *LI Zisen 5

2 64 WHITEHOUSE Daniel 3

3 66 MONK Cyrus 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 140km

1 22 GROSU Eduard-Michael 16

2 55 PACIONI Luca 14

3 211 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta 13

4 197 QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian 12

5 184 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 11

6 101 TACIAK Mateusz 10

7 196 KREDER Michel 9

8 44 FERREIRA Tiago Carneiro José 8

9 187 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur 7

10 24 LEVEAU Jérémy 6

11 207 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul 5

12 62 GATE Aaron 4

13 133 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik 3

14 141 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel 2

15 124 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 55 PACIONI Luca NSK 14 25

2 217 *LI Zisen TYD 5 20

3 22 GROSU Eduard-Michael DMP 16 16

4 23 JONES Brenton DMP 0 16

5 112 BALKAN Onur SBB 0 14

6 211 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta TYD 13 13

7 213 MARINI Nicolas TYD 0 13

8 197 QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian NLC 12 12

9 94 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas MTA 0 12

10 184 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS 11 11

11 101 TACIAK Mateusz VOS 10 10

12 16 GIBSON Matthew BBH 0 10

13 196 KREDER Michel NLC 9 9

14 216 *WANG Jiancai TYD 0 9

15 43 CAMPOS Joaquim Brito Francisco W52 0 9

16 44 FERREIRA Tiago Carneiro José W52 8 8

17 33 CIMA Imerio NIP 0 8

18 145 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso MED 0 7

19 187 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS 7 7

20 191 BOUGLAS Georgios NLC 0 7

21 24 LEVEAU Jérémy DMP 6 6

22 207 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul GCB 5 6

23 165 *JIANG Zhihui MBE 0 5

24 62 GATE Aaron EVO 4 4

25 185 KULYK Andrii XDS 0 4

26 133 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik MPC 3 3

27 64 WHITEHOUSE Daniel EVO 3 3

28 131 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand MPC 0 3

29 141 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel MED 2 2

30 102 KOMAR Mateusz VOS 0 2

31 124 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo IPC 1 1

32 66 MONK Cyrus EVO 1 1

33 193 *QIAO Feng NLC 0 1

34 137 EEFTING Roy MPC 0 1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:3(多巴-贵德/Duoba-Guide)

2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.22

距离/Distance:140Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 3

Report created 2019/7/16 15:01:50 1/2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 DMP 法国马赛车队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA 10:03:42 -- --

2 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN -- -- --

3 NSK 意大利内里索托利车队/NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM ITA -- -- --

4 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

5 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/MEDELLIN COL -- -- --

6 MBE 米奇尔顿单车交易车队/MITCHELTON – BIKEEXCHANGE CHN -- -- --

7 W52 葡萄牙W52车队/W52/FC PORTO POR 10:04:52 -- +1:10

8 MPC 瑞典米捷亚车队/MEMIL PRO CYCLING SWE -- -- --

9 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR -- -- --

10 TSC 马来西亚萨普拉车队/TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS -- -- --

11 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER -- -- --

12 MTA 荷兰曼骑队/MONKEY TOWN-A BLOCK CT NED 10:06:02 -- +2:20

13 EVO 爱尔兰EVOPRO车队/EVOPRO RACING IRL 10:07:01 -- +3:19

14 IPC 日本英特普车队/INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY JPN 10:12:25 -- +8:43

15 BRD 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/BARDIANI CSF ITA -- -- --

16 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 10:13:40 -- +9:58

17 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯车队/BURGOS-BH ESP 10:14:50 -- +11:08

18 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 10:16:01 -- +12:19

19 SBB 土耳其SALCANO车队/SALCANO SAKARYA BB TEAM TUR 10:17:11 -- +13:29

20 NIP 意大利日邦车队/NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-FAIZANE ITA 10:18:21 -- +14:39

21 VOS 波兰VOS车队/VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 10:29:59 -- +26:17

22 MSS 捷安特洲际车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 10:38:13 -- +34:31

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/MEDELLIN COL 19:01:37 -- --

2 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN 19:03:05 +1:28 --

3 MBE 米奇尔顿单车交易车队/MITCHELTON – BIKEEXCHANGE CHN 19:03:57 +2:19 +1

4 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 19:04:13 +2:35 +2

5 DMP 法国马赛车队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA 19:04:13 +2:35 +2

6 NSK 意大利内里索托利车队/NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM ITA 19:04:31 +2:53 +6

7 TSC 马来西亚萨普拉车队/TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS 19:05:01 +3:24 -4

8 MPC 瑞典米捷亚车队/MEMIL PRO CYCLING SWE 19:05:19 +3:42 -3

9 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 19:05:27 +3:49 --

10 W52 葡萄牙W52车队/W52/FC PORTO POR 19:05:36 +3:58 --

11 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER 19:05:39 +4:01 --

12 MTA 荷兰曼骑队/MONKEY TOWN-A BLOCK CT NED 19:07:33 +5:55 +3

13 EVO 爱尔兰EVOPRO车队/EVOPRO RACING IRL 19:07:34 +5:57 -5

14 BRD 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/BARDIANI CSF ITA 19:13:48 +12:11 --

15 IPC 日本英特普车队/INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY JPN 19:14:15 +12:38 +3

16 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN 19:15:20 +13:42 +1

17 SBB 土耳其SALCANO车队/SALCANO SAKARYA BB TEAM TUR 19:18:09 +16:32 -4

18 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 19:18:23 +16:46 +1

19 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯车队/BURGOS-BH ESP 19:18:33 +16:55 +2

20 NIP 意大利日邦车队/NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-FAIZANE ITA 19:21:13 +19:35 --

21 VOS 波兰VOS车队/VOSTER ATS TEAM POL 19:31:33 +29:56 -5



Report created 2019/7/16 15:01:50 2/2

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

22 MSS 捷安特洲际车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 19:42:47 +41:09 --

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳个人成绩/Asian Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake Organizing Committee
第3赛段后/After Stage 3

距离/Distance:299Km
速度/Average :44.655Km/h

2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.23

7/16 10:00

Report created 2019/7/16 15:02:03 1/1

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCICode

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 166 10009438484 *LIU Jiankun MBE 6:55:57 -- -6

2 216 10009832750 *WANG Jiancai TYD 6:56:07 +10 -6

3 214 10004557465 *SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD 6:56:13 +16 -6

4 215 10009462837 *ZHANG Zhishan TYD -- -- -6

5 162 10051374214 *NAZAERBIEKE Bieken MBE 6:57:07 +1:10 --

6 187 10008147576 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS 6:58:04 +2:07 -6

7 81 10014384373 *AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi TSC 7:05:52 +9:55 +4

8 202 10083867291 *PENG Xin GCB 7:07:20 +11:23 -3

9 194 10062644705 *BAI Lijun NLC 7:07:24 +11:27 +8

10 165 10062490616 *JIANG Zhihui MBE 7:08:16 +12:19 +6

11 161 10009438989 *NIU Yikui MBE -- -- +5

12 164 10023485296 *HAO Ran MBE 7:09:50 +13:53 -2

13 174 10009173352 *GU Bingcheng MSS 7:10:09 +14:12 -2

14 217 10011003622 *LI Zisen TYD 7:10:56 +14:59 -8

15 183 10023487219 *YU Ze XDS 7:11:52 +15:55 +2

16 82 10009147282 *ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim TSC 7:12:05 +16:08 +14

17 172 10050282659 *DENG Penghai MSS 7:12:35 +16:38 -2

18 177 10061021468 *WANG Lizhen MSS -- -- -3

19 175 10062609743 *YAO Chengwei MSS 7:16:30 +20:33 +3

20 173 10062644095 *LI Jinsong MSS -- -- +2

21 176 10062996733 *ZHU Yi MSS -- -- +1

22 182 10062006727 *YIN Xiaolei XDS 7:17:22 +21:25 -1

23 195 10085861653 *YOU Liming NLC 7:17:28 +21:31 -1

24 193 10008759181 *QIAO Feng NLC 7:20:36 +24:39 -1

25 186 10086307146 *HUANG Wenbo XDS 7:23:33 +27:36 -1

26 201 10051479193 *LI Bo GCB 7:23:35 +27:38 -1

27 171 10050281851 *CHEN Zhiwen MSS 7:34:32 +38:35 +10

28 203 10062078162 *LI Luhao GCB 7:35:37 +39:40 --

Panel of Commissaires



亚洲最佳团体成绩/Asian Team Classification

赛段/Stage:3(多巴-贵德/Duoba-Guide)

距离/Distance:140Km

2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.24

7/16 10:00

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 3

Report created 2019/7/16 15:02:26 1/1

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 10:03:42 ----

2 MBE 米奇尔顿单车交易车队/MITCHELTON – BIKEEXCHANGE 10:14:45 +11:03--

3 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM 10:32:15 +28:33--

4 MSS 捷安特洲际车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 10:38:13 +34:31--

5 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO 10:48:29 +44:47--

6 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK 10:57:41 +53:59--

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 3

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM 19:04:13 --TYD -2

2 米奇尔顿单车交易车队/MITCHELTON – BIKEEXCHANGE 19:15:00 +10:47MBE --

3 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM 19:35:06 +30:53XDS -2

4 捷安特洲际车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 19:42:47 +38:34MSS -2

5 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO 19:47:52 +43:39NLC +4

6 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK 19:59:50 +55:37GCB +2

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist 2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.25

赛段/Stage:4(贵德-龙羊峡/Guide-Longyangxia)
100Km

7/17 12:00

Report created 2019/7/16 15:16:15 1/2

BRD
意大利巴迪亚尼车队

BARDIANI CSF

1 ALBANESE Vincenzo 12:11

2 GUARDINI Andrea 32:50

3 MARONESE Marco 12:11

4 ROMANO Francesco 12:11

5 SENNI Manuel 3:28

6 TONELLI Alessandro 3:28

Manager: ROSSATO Mirko

BBH
西班牙布尔戈斯车队

BURGOS-BH

11 VILELA Augusto Afonso Ricardo 6:57

12 PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel 24:52

13 LOPEZ PARADA Daniel 18:06

14 MATOS Miguel Bico Alves De Nuno 10:14

15 ROBREDO CRESPO Alvaro 14:30

16 GIBSON Matthew 15:58

Manager: CABEDO CARDA Jose

DMP
法国马赛车队

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE

21 FINETTO Mauro 3:45

22 GROSU Eduard-Michael 2:25

23 JONES Brenton 22:42

24 LEVEAU Jérémy 2:44

25 ROCHAS Rémy 2:35

26 SISKEVICIUS Evaldas 3:45

Manager: ZAYKOV Hristo

NIP
意大利日邦车队

NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-FAIZANE

31 ACOSTA OSPINA Ruben Dario 6:06

32 CIMA Damiano 17:15

33 CIMA Imerio 17:15

34 ITO Masakazu 17:15

35 YOSHIDA Hayato 21:10

36 NISHIMURA Hiroki 6:06

Manager: MIZUTANI Takehiro

W52
葡萄牙W52车队

W52/FC PORTO

41 SANCHEZ REBOLLIDO Angel Lorenzo 11:31

42 MAGALHÃES Daniel Silva Jorge 15:07

43 CAMPOS Joaquim Brito Francisco 3:58

44 FERREIRA Tiago Carneiro José 2:48

45 SILVA Ricardo Soares Joaquim 2:48

46 REIS Ferreira Rafael 3:58

47 LIMA DA FONTE André Lima Fonte César 9:35

Manager: GASPAR RIBEIRO Nuno Jorge

NSK
意大利内里索托利车队

NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM

51 BEVILACQUA Simone 22:32

52 FONZI Giuseppe 15:12

53 FORTUNATO Lorenzo 2:53

54 MARENGO Umberto 4:03

55 PACIONI Luca 2:47

56 ROSA Massimo 13:04

57 RAGGIO Luca 2:53

Manager: AMORIELLO Luca

EVO
爱尔兰EVOPRO车队

EVOPRO RACING

61 WIPPERT Wouter 34:28

62 GATE Aaron 2:38

63 MUDGWAY Luke 25:13

64 WHITEHOUSE Daniel 12:11

65 FEELEY Daire 3:48

66 MONK Cyrus 14:56

67 KONING Peter 18:52

Manager: FOX Morgan

MCC
白俄罗斯明斯克队

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

71 SAMOILAU Branislau 2:39

72 VORGANOV Eduard 20:41

73 STROKAU Vasili 33:37

74 MAIKIN Roman 3:49

75 SHUMOV Nikolai 27:05

76 PAPOK Siarhei 14:58

77 SOBAL Yauhen 2:39

Manager: HUTAROVICH Yauheni

TSC
马来西亚萨普拉车队

TEAM SAPURA CYCLING

81 *AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi 12:15

82 *ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim 18:28

83 DYBALL Benjamin 2:14

84 EWART Jesse 3:24

85 VOGT Mario 3:24

86 CULEY Marcus 3:24

87 RAILEANU Cristian 2:14

Manager: MOHD ZAHIT Mohd Sayuti

MTA
荷兰曼骑队

MONKEY TOWN-A BLOCK CT

91 GAFFURINI Nicola 4:45

92 DE JONG Jeen 5:01

93 KLEIMAN Wim 19:49

94 VAN DER KOOIJ Bas 31:05

95 MOLENAAR Alex 13:43

96 OOSTRA Folkert 13:36

97 SANTORO Antonio 3:35

Manager: TABAK Paul

VOS
波兰VOS车队

VOSTER ATS TEAM
101 TACIAK Mateusz 3:39

102 KOMAR Mateusz 19:53

103 PARMA Krzysztof 37:15

104 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester 13:42

105 BANASZEK Adrian 19:53

106 GRABIS Mateusz 19:53

Manager: WITECKI Mariusz

SBB
土耳其SALCANO车队

SALCANO SAKARYA BB TEAM

111 ORKEN Ahmet 4:13

112 BALKAN Onur 15:16

113 SAYAR Mustafa 3:03

114 SAMLI Feritcan 19:21

115 AKDILEK Ahmet 15:26

116 ATALAY Muhammed 17:26

117 TIRYAKI Oguzhan 15:22

Manager: SAFAKCI Mehmet

IPC
日本英特普车队

INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY

121 BOGDANOVICS Maris 16:14

122 SARAMOTINS Aleksejs 25:37

123 TORRES MUIÑO Pablo 3:55

124 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo 3:55

125 CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne 12:38

126 HUDRY Florian 18:06

127 *ISHIHARA Yuki OTL: 1——————————————————

Manager: MEI Tianhua

MPC
瑞典米捷亚车队

MEMIL PRO CYCLING
131 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand 19:36

132 BRADBURY Edmund 3:42

133 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Erik 2:32

134 FORSSELL Hugo 18:46

135 VOLKERS Samuel 14:51

136 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes 2:32

137 EEFTING Roy 28:06

Manager: TAM Kai Wing Herman

MED
哥伦比亚麦德林车队

MEDELLIN
141 SEVILLA RIVERA Oscar Miguel 0

142 MONTOYA GIRALDO Cristhian 0

143 DUARTE AREVALO Fabio Andres 8:53

144 CHALAPUD GOMEZ Robinson Eduardo 0

145 ROLDAN ORTIZ Weimar Alfonso 1:09

146 OYOLA OYOLA Robigzon Leandro 0

147 VARGAS ALZATE Walter Alejandro 0

Manager: VELASQUEZ DE LA CUESTA Jose Julian

BAI
德国助力车队

BIKE AID
151 DEBESAY Mekseb 2:51

152 WELDU Hafetab 2:55

153 CARSTENSEN Lucas 19:05

154 WOLF Justin 15:10

155 HOLLER Nikodemus 11:38

156 BICHLMANN Daniel 19:05

157 VAN ENGELEN Adne 4:03

Manager: VLIJM Kees

MBE
米奇尔顿单车交易车队

MITCHELTON – BIKEEXCHANGE

161 *NIU Yikui 14:38

162 *NAZAERBIEKE Bieken 3:29

163 CHAVES RUBIO Brayan 2:19

164 *HAO Ran 16:12

165 *JIANG Zhihui 14:38

166 *LIU Jiankun 2:19

167 ORAM James 2:19

Manager: SANDERS David

MSS
捷安特洲际车队

GIANT CYCLING TEAM
171 *CHEN Zhiwen 40:54

172 *DENG Penghai 18:57

173 *LI Jinsong 22:52

174 *GU Bingcheng 16:31

175 *YAO Chengwei 22:52

176 *ZHU Yi 22:52

177 *WANG Lizhen 18:57

Manager: HE Yongyu

XDS
深圳喜德盛洲际队
SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM

181 *LIU Hao DNF: 2——————————————————

182 *YIN Xiaolei 23:45

183 *YU Ze 18:15

184 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 4:27

185 KULYK Andrii 19:21

186 *HUANG Wenbo 29:56

187 *FEDOSSEYEV Artur 4:27

Manager: YIN Chao

NLC
宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队
NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO

191 BOUGLAS Georgios 13:47

192 POLIVODA Oleksandr 1:28

193 *QIAO Feng 26:59

194 *BAI Lijun 13:47

195 *YOU Liming 23:51

196 KREDER Michel 1:28

197 QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian 1:28

Manager: SUN Zhe



出发单/Startlist 2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.25

赛段/Stage:4(贵德-龙羊峡/Guide-Longyangxia)
100Km

7/17 12:00

Report created 2019/7/16 15:16:15 2/2

GCB
甘肃银行队
CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK

201 *LI Bo 29:57

202 *PENG Xin 13:42

203 *LI Luhao 41:59

204 MAMYKIN Matvey 13:55

205 TRUSOV Nikolay 19:58

206 NIKOLAEV Sergey 3:44

207 DUARTE SANDOVAL Alvaro Raul 3:44

Manager: REN Wen

TYD
青海天佑德车队

TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM

211 MONSALVE Alejandro Yonnatta 2:31

212 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo 2:35

213 MARINI Nicolas 19:39

214 *SAFARZADEH Saeid 2:35

215 *ZHANG Zhishan 2:35

216 *WANG Jiancai 2:29

217 *LI Zisen 17:19

Manager: Zhang Xiaolong

参赛人数/Start: 147

* 亚洲/Asian: 28



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:4(贵德-龙羊峡/Guide-Longyangxia)

距离/Distance:100Km

2019 The 18th Tour Of Qinghai Lake
Communique No.26

7/17 12:00

Report created 2019/7/16 15:16:35 1/1

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 MED 哥伦比亚麦德林车队/MEDELLIN COL

2 NLC 宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN

3 TSC 马来西亚萨普拉车队/TEAM SAPURA CYCLING MAS

4 MBE 米奇尔顿单车交易车队/MITCHELTON – BIKEEXCHANGE CHN

5 DMP 法国马赛车队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA

6 TYD 青海天佑德车队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN

7 MPC 瑞典米捷亚车队/MEMIL PRO CYCLING SWE

8 EVO 爱尔兰EVOPRO车队/EVOPRO RACING IRL

9 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR

10 NSK 意大利内里索托利车队/NERI SOTTOLI SELLE ITALIA KTM ITA

11 W52 葡萄牙W52车队/W52/FC PORTO POR

12 BAI 德国助力车队/BIKE AID GER

13 SBB 土耳其SALCANO车队/SALCANO SAKARYA BB TEAM TUR

14 BRD 意大利巴迪亚尼车队/BARDIANI CSF ITA

15 MTA 荷兰曼骑队/MONKEY TOWN-A BLOCK CT NED

16 VOS 波兰VOS车队/VOSTER ATS TEAM POL

17 GCB 甘肃银行队/CHINA CONTINENTAL TEAM OF GANSU BANK CHN

18 IPC 日本英特普车队/INTERPRO CYCLING ACADEMY JPN

19 XDS 深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN

20 NIP 意大利日邦车队/NIPPO-VINI FANTINI-FAIZANE ITA

21 BBH 西班牙布尔戈斯车队/BURGOS-BH ESP

22 MSS 捷安特洲际车队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN


	19Stage3-Individual Result
	20Stage3-General Individual Classification
	21Stage3-KOM Classification
	22Stage3-Team Classification
	23Stage3-Asian Riders Individual Classification
	24Stage3-Asian Riders Team Classification
	25Stage3-StartList Next Stage
	26Stage3-Team Cars Order Next Stage

